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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ZOU Yelin AUS 45 26.11.2007
2 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 87 8.4.2008
3 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 193 25.2.2008
4 SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE 39 1.8.2009
5 TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE 252 19.4.2008
6 BARDAROVA Elia BUL 228 23.6.2008
7 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 30 5.7.2010
8 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 226 4.10.2010
9 LITSOVA Miya BUL 112 26.4.2007
10 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL 256 8.12.2008
11 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 65 28.11.2007
12 KANOVA Anna CZE 7.8.2008
13 KOSINAROVA Alena CZE 16.3.2010
14 PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE 26.4.2011
15 SAPEHINA Natalie CZE 4.3.2010
16 SOJOVSKA Jana CZE 427 29.2.2008
17 SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE 24.1.2008
18 STEPANKOVA Lucie CZE 7.5.2008
19 VACKOVA Nikola CZE 7.5.2008
20 HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST 100 9.2.2007
21 MENDE Jana EST 258 19.10.2007
22 HOLLANDER Anni FIN 5.9.2008
23 BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 20 29.4.2007
24 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR 107 21.1.2009
25 MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR 293 12.8.2010
26 ALBERT Stella GER 280 7.9.2009
27 DINKEL Theresa GER 177 16.11.2009
28 DOLL Julia GER 290 3.8.2010
29 FERENCZI Gitta GER 168 20.9.2008
30 GUBITZ Emilia GER 120 29.9.2007
31 HERBON Cisanne GER 62 1.2.2008
32 HUMMEL Milena GER 104 1.3.2007
33 KLOSKA Rosalie GER 102 25.8.2007
34 KOHL Polina GER 81 17.11.2007
35 LUCAS Annika GER 441 16.9.2009
36 MIX Esther Marie GER 261 13.9.2008
37 PUSKARIC Julia GER 422 10.10.2010
38 REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER 270 12.2.2008
39 REZI Luisa GER 403 19.1.2010
40 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER 262 11.12.2008
41 SU Ruoshui GER 277 26.2.2009
42 WEILAND Mia GER 38 18.6.2008
43 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 3 18.10.2008
44 BIGAGLI Ginevra ITA 218 20.1.2009
45 EMMA Arianna ITA 13.5.2007
46 EMMA Caterina ITA 207 5.3.2009
47 POZZI Zoe ITA 456 26.1.2008
48 VALSECCHI Elide Vittoria ITA 9.12.2008
49 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 162 13.12.2007
50 CICHON Zuzanna POL 217 24.1.2007
51 DOBIES Antonina POL 377 15.1.2008
52 GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL 166 9.7.2007
53 KONECKA Maja POL 216 12.11.2007
54 KUKLA Amelia POL 103 3.7.2007
55 MEJLUN Elzbieta POL 198 15.3.2007
56 MEJLUN Karolina POL 413 18.5.2009
57 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL 403 12.7.2007
58 NOWAK Marta POL 169 26.7.2007
59 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 215 22.6.2009
60 SIWEK Amelia POL 67 21.4.2008
61 SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL 213 23.3.2007
62 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 165 14.7.2007
63 ZOLTOWSKA Agata POL 29.5.2009
64 BOSIC Ksenija SRB 396 18.6.2008
65 CROSS Jasmine SUI 386 24.2.2007
66 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 127 12.8.2009
67 HORINA Vira UKR 237 1.7.2009
68 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR 419 2.3.2010
69 IVANOVA Veronika UKR 179 12.7.2007



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR 132 8.7.2008
71 MODRONYUK Varvara UKR 364 9.9.2009
72 SHULA Oleksandra UKR 435 11.9.2007
73 STRAFUN Iryna UKR 446 10.11.2007
74 ANDRES Charmaine USA 15 28.8.2007
75 ANTHONY Alexia USA 11.9.2007
76 BEVACQUA Aria USA 13 1.8.2007
77 DAI Olivia USA 202 18.12.2007
78 FESTA Carina Rose USA 118 5.12.2007
79 HUAI Delilah USA 204 2.5.2009
80 JEONG Katie USA 114 7.8.2008
81 JOHNSON Dagny USA 264 14.11.2007
82 JUNG Irene USA 29 9.8.2007
83 KRASTEV Minna USA 29.6.2007
84 LAURI Keira USA 19.5.2008
85 LIN Nicole USA 42 16.6.2008
86 MCKEE Brynnley USA 161 7.10.2008
87 MUND Ruth USA 199 17.5.2008
88 PAUL Lila USA 40 17.1.2007
89 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia USA 22 5.2.2007
90 SO Catelyn USA 48 25.4.2008
91 TSUI Natalie USA 139 8.9.2008
92 YOUNG Charlotte USA 16.3.2010
93 ZHANG Xuanyi USA 3.7.2010



14 poules
5 poules of 6 and 9 poules of 7
74 (79,57% of 93) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 3
2 BEVACQUA Aria USA 13
3 ANDRES Charmaine USA 15
4 BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 20
5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia USA 22
6 JUNG Irene USA 29
7 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 30
8 WEILAND Mia GER 38
9 SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE 39
10 PAUL Lila USA 40
11 LIN Nicole USA 42
12 ZOU Yelin AUS 45
13 SO Catelyn USA 48
14 HERBON Cisanne GER 62
15 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 65
16 SIWEK Amelia POL 67
17 KOHL Polina GER 81
18 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 87
19 HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST 100
20 KLOSKA Rosalie GER 102
21 KUKLA Amelia POL 103
22 HUMMEL Milena GER 104
23 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR 107
24 LITSOVA Miya BUL 112
25 JEONG Katie USA 114
26 FESTA Carina Rose USA 118
27 GUBITZ Emilia GER 120
28 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 127
29 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR 132
30 TSUI Natalie USA 139
31 MCKEE Brynnley USA 161
32 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 162
33 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 165
34 GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL 166
35 FERENCZI Gitta GER 168
36 NOWAK Marta POL 169
37 DINKEL Theresa GER 177
38 IVANOVA Veronika UKR 179
39 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 193
40 MEJLUN Elzbieta POL 198
41 MUND Ruth USA 199
42 DAI Olivia USA 202
43 HUAI Delilah USA 204
44 EMMA Caterina ITA 207
45 SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL 213
46 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 215
47 KONECKA Maja POL 216
48 CICHON Zuzanna POL 217
49 BIGAGLI Ginevra ITA 218
50 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 226
51 BARDAROVA Elia BUL 228
52 HORINA Vira UKR 237
53 TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE 252
54 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL 256
55 MENDE Jana EST 258
56 MIX Esther Marie GER 261
57 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER 262
58 JOHNSON Dagny USA 264
59 REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER 270
60 SU Ruoshui GER 277
61 ALBERT Stella GER 280
62 DOLL Julia GER 290
63 MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR 293
64 MODRONYUK Varvara UKR 364
65 DOBIES Antonina POL 377
66 CROSS Jasmine SUI 386
67 BOSIC Ksenija SRB 396
68 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL 403



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 REZI Luisa GER 403
70 MEJLUN Karolina POL 413
71 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR 419
72 PUSKARIC Julia GER 422
73 SOJOVSKA Jana CZE 427
74 SHULA Oleksandra UKR 435
75 LUCAS Annika GER 441
76 STRAFUN Iryna UKR 446
77 POZZI Zoe ITA 456
78 KANOVA Anna CZE
79 VALSECCHI Elide Vittoria ITA
80 KOSINAROVA Alena CZE
81 STEPANKOVA Lucie CZE
82 VACKOVA Nikola CZE
83 YOUNG Charlotte USA
84 SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE
85 KRASTEV Minna USA
86 EMMA Arianna ITA
87 ZHANG Xuanyi USA
88 PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE
89 ZOLTOWSKA Agata POL
90 HOLLANDER Anni FIN
91 LAURI Keira USA
92 SAPEHINA Natalie CZE
93 ANTHONY Alexia USA
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Piste 1

9:00

Referee(s):

HOSCHNA Jan (CZE)
BUSH Matthew (USA)

SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER

YOUNG Charlotte USA

KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR

MIX Esther Marie GER

KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE

ZOLTOWSKA Agata POL

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE

Piste 2

9:00

Referee(s):

WAGNER Filip (CZE)
ROSHCHIN Maksym (GER)

BEVACQUA Aria USA

BOSIC Ksenija SRB

MENDE Jana EST

TSUI Natalie USA

MEJLUN Karolina POL

GUBITZ Emilia GER

EMMA Arianna ITA

Piste 3

9:00

Referee(s):

STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)

ANDRES Charmaine USA

SINAKOVA Marija LAT

NARLIYSKA Eva BUL

FESTA Carina Rose USA

SU Ruoshui GER

PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE

MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL



Piste 4

9:00

Referee(s):

NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)

MCKEE Brynnley USA

SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE

BABANDO MATHILDE FRA

JEONG Katie USA

ALBERT Stella GER

CICHON Zuzanna POL

VALSECCHI Elide Vittoria ITA

Piste 5

9:00

Referee(s):

SCHAICH Thomas (GER)

JOHNSON Dagny USA

LITSOVA Miya BUL

LUCAS Annika GER

SCHIMINOVICH Sophia USA

TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE

TABEDZKA Lidia POL

HOLLANDER Anni FIN

Piste 7

9:00

Referee(s):

SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

HORINA Vira UKR

STEPANKOVA Lucie CZE

GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL

AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR

AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE

JUNG Irene USA



Piste 8

9:00

Referee(s):

ROCEK Michal (CZE)
KNEZ Mateusz (POL)

FERENCZI Gitta GER

MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR

KONECKA Maja POL

HUMMEL Milena GER

LAURI Keira USA

GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL

KOSINAROVA Alena CZE

Piste 9

9:00

Referee(s):

LARSEN Jeffrey (USA)

DINKEL Theresa GER

KRASTEV Minna USA

SAPEHINA Natalie CZE

WEILAND Mia GER

MODRONYUK Varvara UKR

BARDAROVA Elia BUL

KUKLA Amelia POL

Piste 10

9:00

Referee(s):

HUMEN Vasyl (UKR)

KLOSKA Rosalie GER

GEORGIEVA Mina BUL

CROSS Jasmine SUI

NOWAK Marta POL

SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE

ANTHONY Alexia USA



Piste 11

9:00

Referee(s):

KRAL Krystof (CZE)

PAUL Lila USA

IVANOVA Veronika UKR

POZZI Zoe ITA

HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST

REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER

OSTROWSKA Amelia POL

Piste 12

9:00

Referee(s):

REINHARD Kvetoslav (CZE)

REZI Luisa GER

STRAFUN Iryna UKR

BIGAGLI Ginevra ITA

LIN Nicole USA

MEJLUN Elzbieta POL

ABASOVA FARAH AZE

Piste 13

9:00

Referee(s):

CURRY Olivia (USA)

KOHL Polina GER

SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL

VACKOVA Nikola CZE

ZHANG Xuanyi USA

ZOU Yelin AUS

CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR

Piste 14

9:00

Referee(s):

MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

SO Catelyn USA

MUND Ruth USA

EMMA Caterina ITA

SHULA Oleksandra UKR

SIWEK Amelia POL

KANOVA Anna CZE



Piste 15

9:00

Referee(s):

AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)

HUAI Delilah USA

DAI Olivia USA

VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL

SOJOVSKA Jana CZE

HERBON Cisanne GER

DOBIES Antonina POL
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ANDRES Charmaine USA 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2T BEVACQUA Aria USA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2T GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2T SCHIMINOVICH Sophia USA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
5 KLOSKA Rosalie GER 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
6 ZHANG Xuanyi USA 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
7 JEONG Katie USA 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
8 WEILAND Mia GER 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
9 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 5 0,83 29 8 +21 Advanced
10 KRASTEV Minna USA 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
11 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
12 FESTA Carina Rose USA 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
13 KONECKA Maja POL 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
14 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR 5 0,83 25 21 +4 Advanced
15 MUND Ruth USA 4 0,80 24 8 +16 Advanced
16 JUNG Irene USA 4 0,80 22 7 +15 Advanced
17T SIWEK Amelia POL 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
17T PAUL Lila USA 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
19 ANTHONY Alexia USA 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
20 HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
21 ZOU Yelin AUS 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
22 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
23 POZZI Zoe ITA 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
24 BIGAGLI Ginevra ITA 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
25 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
26 HERBON Cisanne GER 4 0,80 24 19 +5 Advanced
27T MCKEE Brynnley USA 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
27T DINKEL Theresa GER 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
27T BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
30 TSUI Natalie USA 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
31 LAURI Keira USA 4 0,67 21 15 +6 Advanced
32 YOUNG Charlotte USA 4 0,67 22 24 -2 Advanced
33T LIN Nicole USA 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
33T KOHL Polina GER 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
35 GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
36 DAI Olivia USA 3 0,60 23 18 +5 Advanced
37 SO Catelyn USA 3 0,60 17 13 +4 Advanced
38 HUAI Delilah USA 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
39 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
40 EMMA Caterina ITA 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
41 SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE 3 0,60 17 19 -2 Advanced
42T JOHNSON Dagny USA 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
42T VALSECCHI Elide Vittoria ITA 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
44 BARDAROVA Elia BUL 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
45 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
46 HUMMEL Milena GER 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
47 ALBERT Stella GER 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
48T EMMA Arianna ITA 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
48T GUBITZ Emilia GER 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
50 SU Ruoshui GER 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
51 SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL 2 0,40 18 16 +2 Advanced
52 NOWAK Marta POL 2 0,40 18 17 +1 Advanced
53 REZI Luisa GER 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
54 MEJLUN Elzbieta POL 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
55 HORINA Vira UKR 2 0,40 13 17 -4 Advanced
56 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
57 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
58 MIX Esther Marie GER 2 0,33 23 23 0 Advanced
59 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
60 KUKLA Amelia POL 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
61 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
62 MENDE Jana EST 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
63 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
64 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
65 MEJLUN Karolina POL 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
66 LUCAS Annika GER 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
67 LITSOVA Miya BUL 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
68 MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 HOLLANDER Anni FIN 2 0,33 13 27 -14 Advanced
70 IVANOVA Veronika UKR 1 0,20 17 20 -3 Advanced
71 DOBIES Antonina POL 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
72 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
73 SHULA Oleksandra UKR 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Advanced
74 STRAFUN Iryna UKR 1 0,20 8 23 -15 Advanced
75 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR 1 0,20 8 24 -16 Eliminated
76 FERENCZI Gitta GER 1 0,17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
77 TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
78 BOSIC Ksenija SRB 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
79 ZOLTOWSKA Agata POL 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
80 MODRONYUK Varvara UKR 1 0,17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
81 CICHON Zuzanna POL 1 0,17 9 26 -17 Eliminated
82 SOJOVSKA Jana CZE 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
83 STEPANKOVA Lucie CZE 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
84 VACKOVA Nikola CZE 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
85T REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
85T CROSS Jasmine SUI 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
87 KANOVA Anna CZE 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
88 KOSINAROVA Alena CZE 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
89T SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
89T SAPEHINA Natalie CZE 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
91 PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 JUNG Irene USA 9.8.2007
2 TSUI Natalie USA 8.9.2008
3T FESTA Carina Rose USA 5.12.2007
3T PAUL Lila USA 17.1.2007
5 SCHIMINOVICH Sophia USA 5.2.2007
6 ZHANG Xuanyi USA 3.7.2010
7 WEILAND Mia GER 18.6.2008
8 KRASTEV Minna USA 29.6.2007
9 ANDRES Charmaine USA 28.8.2007
10 BEVACQUA Aria USA 1.8.2007
11 KLOSKA Rosalie GER 25.8.2007
12 JEONG Katie USA 7.8.2008
13 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 14.7.2007
14 ANTHONY Alexia USA 11.9.2007
15 HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST 9.2.2007
16 BIGAGLI Ginevra ITA 20.1.2009
17 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 5.7.2010
18 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 18.10.2008
19 KONECKA Maja POL 12.11.2007
20 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR 8.7.2008
21 ZOU Yelin AUS 26.11.2007
22 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 28.11.2007
23 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 25.2.2008
24 HERBON Cisanne GER 1.2.2008
25T MCKEE Brynnley USA 7.10.2008
25T BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 29.4.2007
27 LAURI Keira USA 19.5.2008
28 KOHL Polina GER 17.11.2007
29 HUAI Delilah USA 2.5.2009
30 JOHNSON Dagny USA 14.11.2007
31 GUBITZ Emilia GER 29.9.2007
32 SU Ruoshui GER 26.2.2009
33 MUND Ruth USA 17.5.2008
34 SIWEK Amelia POL 21.4.2008
35 POZZI Zoe ITA 26.1.2008
36 DINKEL Theresa GER 16.11.2009
37 YOUNG Charlotte USA 16.3.2010
38 LIN Nicole USA 16.6.2008
39 GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL 9.7.2007
40 DAI Olivia USA 18.12.2007
41 SO Catelyn USA 25.4.2008
42 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 8.4.2008
43 EMMA Caterina ITA 5.3.2009
44 SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE 1.8.2009
45 VALSECCHI Elide Vittoria ITA 9.12.2008
46 BARDAROVA Elia BUL 23.6.2008
47 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 13.12.2007
48 HUMMEL Milena GER 1.3.2007
49 ALBERT Stella GER 7.9.2009
50 EMMA Arianna ITA 13.5.2007
51 SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL 23.3.2007
52 NOWAK Marta POL 26.7.2007
53 REZI Luisa GER 19.1.2010
54 MEJLUN Elzbieta POL 15.3.2007
55 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 22.6.2009
56 MIX Esther Marie GER 13.9.2008
57 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER 11.12.2008
58 KUKLA Amelia POL 3.7.2007
59 MENDE Jana EST 19.10.2007
60 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL 12.7.2007
61 MEJLUN Karolina POL 18.5.2009
62 MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR 12.8.2010
63 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 4.10.2010
64 STRAFUN Iryna UKR 10.11.2007
65 HORINA Vira UKR 1.7.2009
66 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR 21.1.2009
67 NARLIYSKA Eva BUL 8.12.2008
68 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 12.8.2009



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 LUCAS Annika GER 16.9.2009
70 LITSOVA Miya BUL 26.4.2007
71 HOLLANDER Anni FIN 5.9.2008
72 IVANOVA Veronika UKR 12.7.2007
73 DOBIES Antonina POL 15.1.2008
74 SHULA Oleksandra UKR 11.9.2007
75 CHUHUNOVA Aliesia UKR 2.3.2010
76 FERENCZI Gitta GER 20.9.2008
77 TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE 19.4.2008
78 BOSIC Ksenija SRB 18.6.2008
79 ZOLTOWSKA Agata POL 29.5.2009
80 MODRONYUK Varvara UKR 9.9.2009
81 CICHON Zuzanna POL 24.1.2007
82 SOJOVSKA Jana CZE 29.2.2008
83 STEPANKOVA Lucie CZE 7.5.2008
84 VACKOVA Nikola CZE 7.5.2008
85T REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER 12.2.2008
85T CROSS Jasmine SUI 24.2.2007
87 KANOVA Anna CZE 7.8.2008
88 KOSINAROVA Alena CZE 16.3.2010
89T SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE 24.1.2008
89T SAPEHINA Natalie CZE 4.3.2010
91 PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE 26.4.2011
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE C 00837397 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1
ATAER Emir TUR Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
BUSH Matthew USA 00856332 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
CURRY Olivia USA 00856463 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HOSCHNA Jan CZE 00745495 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HUMEN Vasyl UKR 00842893 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KNEZ Mateusz POL C 00003088 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
KRAL Krystof CZE 00848171 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
LARSEN Jeffrey USA 00002801 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MANDOV Ivan BUL C 00831975 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
NOWINOWSKA Natalia POL 00831863 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
PEARSON Alex GBR 00831312 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
REINHARD Kvetoslav CZE 00840606 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROCEK Michal CZE 00751595 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROSHCHIN Maksym GER 00861953 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHAICH Thomas GER C 00004173 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
SOKOLOWSKI Niklas GER 00853130 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
STOLBUNOV Nikita UKR 00853354 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WAGNER Filip CZE 00852074 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


